
Walnut Drive Utility Earthquake Recovery 

and Resilience Project 

Pre-Bid Conference Meeting Sign-In Sheet 

Monday, January 13, 2025 at 2:00 P.M. 

 

*Note: This Sign-In Sheet is adapted from the chat in the 

zoom meeting when registered parties were asked to 

type in their name into the zoom chat with an email to 

serve as an official sign in 

Name Company Email 

Kush Rawal 
Ana Rodriguez 
Darren Toland 

HCSD 

krawal@humboldtcsd.org 
anarodriguez@humboldtcsd.org 

dtoland@humboldtcsd.org 
 

Jessica Jewett Kernen 
jessica@kernenconstruction.com 

 

Kalynne Hannah Hooven 
kalynne@hoovenco.com 

 

Casey Poff GRS 
Casey@grsinc.biz 

 

Mike Wiebelhaus Allen Gill Construction 
mikew@allengillconstruction.com 

 

Donny Mobley Mobley Construction 
mobleyconst@gmail.com 

 

Ryan Wahlund Wahlund Construction 
bids@wahlcon.com 

 

Mark Benzinger Mercer Fraser 
mbenzinger@mercerfraser.com 

 

Zach Johnson Whitchurch Engineering 
zdj@whitchurchengineering.com 
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